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Industriestrasse 22
CH-2555 Bruegg

Inventarnummer: 20207

Spitzenloseschleifmaschine
KOEBAU MULTIMAT 150-6

Technische Daten
Schleifdurchmesser min.
Schleifdurchmesser max.
Schleifscheibenbreite
Schleifscheibe:
Durchmesser neue Scheibe
Durchmesser abgenutzter Scheibe
Breite
Bohrung
Drehzahlen:
von
bis
Regelscheibe:
Durchmesser neue Scheibe
Durchmesser abgenutzter Scheibe
Breite
Bohrung
Drehzahlen:
Stufenlos
von
bis
Anschluss 50Hz  3x
Hauptmotor
Maschinengewicht ca.
Abmessungen Maschine:
Lange

Breite

RUGG/BIENN€E

T+41323733444
F+413237348 27

2 mm
100 mm
200 mm

600 mm
400 mm
200 mm
304.8 mm

22.5m/s
45 m/s

300 mm
180/210 mm
200 mm
127/152 mm

10 U/min
100 U/min
380 Volt
18.5 kW
4200 kg

2500 mm
2100 mm

muu.en MACHINES SA

E sales@mullermachines.ch
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Hohe 2200 mm

Diverses Zubehor:

KihImitteleinrichtung
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